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Wellbore Diagram

r263

30-015-33987-00-00
Company Name: MARBOB ENERGY CORP

Location: Sec: 10 T:22S R:27E Spot:

Lat: 32.4134352141912 Long: -104.178815044464
Property Name: CHARLES FEE

County Name:

]

TD:

Eddy

TVD:

Hole: Unknown

0

String Information

Cement Information

Perforation Information

Top

(ft sub)
199999

Bottom
(ft sub)
99999

Formation Information

St Code

Psal
Pbsit
Plals
Pbc
Pcc
Pbrc
Pbs

PBTD:

Formation

Salado

‘Base of Salt

Lamar Limestone
Bell Canyon
Cherry Cahybn
Brushy Canyon
Bone Spring

Shts/Ft

No Shts Dt Sqz

Depth
452
1443
1856
2042
2764
4112
5303

CHARLES FEE No. 001
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